
Rotary • Reciprocating

Air Conditioner Outdoor Units
Energy Efficient

Better Cooling

Reliable & Silent

Touching the lives of millions for more than 75 years.

Innovative, durable and highly efficient products are at the heart 
of Tecumseh. Our products touch the lives of millions every day, 
driving us as a leading global manufacturer of hermetic 
compressors and condensing units for residential, commercial 
refrigeration and air conditioning applications.

Today, we engineer a full-line of hermetically-sealed 
compressors for residential and specialty air conditioning 
segments. At home, work or play, our extensive line air 
conditioning reciprocating and rotary compressors fills the need 
for comfort. The Tecumseh application range covers from 

residential to light commercial air conditioning and from 
residential heat pump to commercial heat pump.

Tecumseh has responded to the challenges of the air 
conditioning marketplace for over seven decades, leading the 
way with improved products and services. A company-wide 
dedication to quality control has already earned Tecumseh the 
highest quality rating from major air conditioning manufacturers. 
And the people we employ are honored to touch so many lives, in 
so many countries, every day. 



New Delhi: 205, 2nd Floor, DLF Tower- A Jasola, District Centre New Delhi-110025 Ph. 
011-49767600 Mumbai: Kaushik Chember,Plot No. 64, Sector-19A,Vashi, Navi 
Mumbai-400705, Mob.09987263911 Chennai: Kamatchi Illam, No. 3 (Old No. 193), 
Raghavan Street, Ayyavoo Colony,  Aminijikarai, Chennai-600 029 Ph. 044 23632370-71 
Fax. 044 23633372 Kolkata: 4/2/1A, Rustomjee Street, Kolkata-700 019. Ph. 033 
24606026 Fax. 033 24606027 Ahmedabad: Gala No. 41,  Amul Estate, Opp. Marium 
Masjid, Near Sanand-Sarkhej Railway Crossing, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad-380 220 Ph. 079 
26823458 Fax. 079 26823423 Secunderabad: Trading Division, Balanagar Township, 
Hyderabad-500037 Fax. 040-23720034, 040-23720034 Chandigarh: Plot No. 211, 
Sector 29D, Iron Market, Chandigarh Ph. 0172 2654481 Indore: 302, Navlakha, Opp: 
Prakash Nagar, Nemawar Road, Indore-452001 Ph. 0731 2400554 Ghaziabad: 71, 
New Arya Nagar, Delhi-Meerut Road, Ghaziabad Ph. 0120 4346186.

REGISTERED OFFICE
Tecumseh Products India Pvt. Ltd.
Balanagar Township,  Hyderabad - 500 037, India. 
Ph: +91 40 30116993/94
www.tecumseh.com  

•  Acoustically Designed to Reduce Sound

•  Available with Reciprocating or Rotary Compressor 

•  Best-in-class Heat Exchanger

•  High Quality Copper Tubes and Aluminium Fins

•  Designed for High Ambient Conditions

•  Reliable Fan Motor 

Advantages of Tecumseh Outdoor Units

Note:- The above specifications are in compliance with IS 1391 - Part 2. The above specifications are subject to change without any prior notice due to its continous Research & Development.

Parameters

Cooling Capacity

Power Supply

Running Current

Power Consumption

Compressor Type

ODU Net / Gross Weight

Refrigerant R-22

Connection Pipe Length,
Size (Gas/Liquid)

No. of Boxes

Technical Specification

230 V / 1ø / 50 Hz

Dimensions

Model

Units

Btu / hr

A

W

Kg

Type

mm

ODU

mm

840

310

635

17200

8.4

1854

 Rotary

39 / 42

R-22

CU - CU

12.7 / 6.35

1 box

800

305

546

TMO18RO0EXCR TMO22RO0EXCR

21200

10.3

2284

 Rotary

44 / 48

R-22

CU - CU

15.87 / 9.52

1 box

840

310

635

TMO22RE0EGER

21200

11.2

Reciprocating
ODU (W/DH)

47 / 51

CU - CU

15.87 / 9.52

1 box

2475

6213

R-22

800

305

546

TMO18RE0EGER

17200

9.1

Reciprocating
ODU (W/DH)

43 / 47

CU - CU

12.7 / 6.35

1 box

2012

5041

HIGH ENERGY EFFICIENT  WALL MOUNTED SPLIT AIR-CONDITIONERS

SALES OFFICES

W 5041 6213

ODU (W/DH)ODU (W/DH)


